
Roca Bathroom Product Pvt. Ltd.

SKU Code: 

Product Name: 

Dimensions:
 

Unit: 

C896F7C

FURNITURE ARTISTE COLLECTION
(HDHMR BASE UNIT) MOJO
580 x 445 x 480

 
(L x B x H)

mm

 580 

 480 

 455 

 455 

 480 

 580 

 60 

 201 
 320.50 

 580 

 16  580 

 455 

 50 
 85 

SIDE VIEW

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW


